
Planholders List
JNU International Airport Runway Safety Area, Phase 
2C - Re-Bid

18-213E

Fax:Phone:Contact:

Monday, July 23, 2018
Contract No:

Consultants
(907) 690-5069Pristine Consulting & Inspections, Inc.   1120 Huffman Rd.   Anchorage   AK   99515 Crystal Olender

cwilson@pcialaska.com
(360) 631-6421proHNS LLC   PO Box 33322   Juneau   AK   99803 Garret Gladsjo

garret@prohns.com

Contractors - Prime
(907) 780-5896(907) 780-5145Colaska dba SECON   PO Box 32159   Juneau   AK   99803 Tim Dudley; David Heeter

tdudley@colaska.com; dheeter@colaska.com

Contractors - Sub
(907) 789-7199(907) 789-7199Alaska Juneau Construction   10400 Glacier Highway   Juneau   AK   99801 James Sidney

alaskajuneauconstruction@gmail.com
(907) 780-6686(907) 780-6866Arete Construction Corporation   PO Box 35018   Juneau   AK   99803 Ed Sessions, President, 

Travis Seibel - Vice 
President

areteconst@gmail.com
(907) 723-6627Compass Construction, LLC   PO Box 33677   Juneau   AK   99801 Masi Latu

masilatu@compassconstructionak.com
(907) 780-2288(907) 780-2280Ever Electric Inc., dba Island Electric   5351 Commercial Boulevard   Juneau   AK   99801 Jerry and/or Mayumi Gabor

ever@gci.net
(907) 789-5150(907) 789-9514Pacific Coast Paving, Inc.   PO Box 32638   Juneau   AK   99801 Terrence Miller

mccltd@gci.net
(907) 747-7682(907) 747-8056Southeast Earthmovers, Inc.   PO Box 784   Sitka   AK   99835 Jon McGraw, President

earthmovers.jon@gmail.com

Plan Centers
(907) 562-6118(907) 561-5354AGC of Alaska   8005 Schoon Street   Anchorage   AK   99518

agcplans@gmail.com
(425) 259-3832(425) 258-1303Builders Exchange of Washington   2607 Wetmore Avenue   Everett   WA   98201 Rich Morgan

production@bxwa.com
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(503) 650-0148Contractor Plan Center, Inc.   5468 SE International Way   Milwaukie   OR   97222 Megan Verdoorn

brie@contractorplancenter.com
(206) 622-8272Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce   83 Columbia Street, Suite 200   Seattle   WA   98104 Michael McGivaren

plans@djc.com
(206) 827-9313The Plans Room   10940 N.E. 33rd Place, Suite 100   Bellevue   WA   98004 Joe Rand

Suppliers
(253) 588-4230(253) 581-2198A.E. Goodrick   10 Creekwood Lane SW   Lakewood   Wa   98499 Scott Candler

candler@comcast.net
(253) 833-6825(253) 833-6434AirSide Solutions   2222 West Valley Hwy N   Auburn   WA   98001 Robert Gardner

rgardner@wsminc.biz

Various Others
(315) 308-7850(315) 308-7850Seven Outsource   23, YT Street   Ahmedabad,   YT   38001 Christina Miller

Steve Walse
Project Addenda

1 7/13/18Addendum Number: Date:
2 7/17/18Addendum Number: Date:
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